
* Olentangy Schools will provide school supplies for families needing assistance.

Please call your school's main office to obtain school supplies by grade level.

# Needed Supply # Needed Supply

1 Earbuds w/ Case 1 Earbuds w/ Case

1 Tape, Invisible, w/Dispenser, 3/4" x 1296" 2 Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1.5", White

1
T.I. Calculator, TI3OX IIS, Scientific, 54 Func, 2 Line, Dual
Power

1 Set Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

2 Set Avery/Kleer-Fax Dividers, 3 Ring, 8-Tab, 11" x 8.5", Asst. 8 Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black

2 Avery Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, 1.5", EZ Ring, Asst. 4 Pk Pencils, #2, Sharpened, All Wood, Dz.

2 Glue Stick, Washable, White, .26 oz. 1 Set Avery/Kleer-Fax Dividers, 3 Ring, 5-Tab, 11" x 8.5", Asst.

1 Pk Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/Bl/Gn/Pk/Or/ 5/pk 3 Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK

1 Pk Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White 4
Elmer's Glue Stick, Wash, All Purpose, Acid Free, White, 
.21oz.

1 Pk Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk 2 Pk Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White

4 Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Black 2 Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd

4 Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Red 1 Pk Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/Bl/Gn/Pk/Or/ 5/pk

1 Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6", Asst. 1 Pk Filler Paper, College Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk

3 Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Unsharpened, Dz. 12 Pen, Stick, Medium Point, Blue

1 Set Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 24/Set 1 Marker, Sharpie, Fine/Ultra Fine "Twin Tip", Black

1 Pk Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Prong, 5Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu 2 Bx Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 185 Ct.

3 Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd 1 Pencil Case, Fabric, 3-Hole w/Grommets, 10"x 6", Asst. 

1 Marker, Sharpie, Fine/Ultra Fine "Twin Tip", Black

2 Box Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 185 Ct.

1 Pk Expo 2 Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst 4/Pk

1 Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free

1 Fiskars Scissors, 7", Student, Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst
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2023-2024 SHANAHAN MIDDLE SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST

* Olentangy Schools will provide school supplies for families needing assistance.

Please call your school's main office to obtain school supplies by grade level.

# Needed Supply # Needed Supply

1 Pk Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/Bl/Gn/Pk/Or/ 5/pk

1 Notebook, 1 Sub, WR, Perf, 70 Ct., Asst.

1 Earbuds w/ Case

1 Pk Folders, 2 Pkt/Prong, 5Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu

2 Binder, 3 Ring, Heavy Duty, View, 1.5", White

2 Set Avery/Kleer-Fax Dividers, 3 Ring, 5-Tab, 11" x 8.5", Asst.

1 Pk Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White

2 Pk Pencils, #2, Sharpened, All Wood, Dz.

1 Pk Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk

1 Set Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set

2 Pk Expo 2 Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst 4/Pk

1 Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, BLK

2 Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd

2 Box Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 185 Ct
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